w07 Playvillage Program

The Playvillage is an area where our younger guests are welcome to explore, play, create, have fun and just be kids.

Parents will be happy to know we have a fully stocked change area ready.

MONSTER MONDAY

9:00 am  Open/Free Play/ Orientation:
Parents may enter with children
from 9am-10am

9:30am  ON THE GO: Fishing

10:00 am Dance Practice & Snack

10:30 am Jeeps & Trampolines

11:00 am  Craft: Hand Monsters

11:15 am Honey-Bee Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:15pm  Water Play

2:15pm  Snack

2:30 pm  Craft: Monster Glasses

2:45 pm  Leave for Entertainment

3:00 pm  Zoo Tek Animal Show

4:00 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/Closed

6:00 pm  Sign In & Free Play

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed

TACKY TUESDAY

9:00 am  Open/Free Play/ Orientation:
Parents may enter with children
from 9am-10am

9:30 am  ON THE GO: Mini Putt

10:00 am Dance Practice & Snack

10:30 am Jeeps & Trampolines

11:00 am  Craft: Popcicle Stick Octopus

11:15 am Honey-Bee Ride

11:50 am  Sign-out for lunch

12:00 pm Closed

1:00 pm  Open/Free Play

1:15 pm  Water Play

2:15pm  Snack

2:30 pm  Craft: Pet Rocks

2:45 pm  Leave for Entertainment

3:00 pm  Busy Bee Keeping Show

4:00 pm  Free Play

4:30 pm  Sign-out/Closed

6:00 pm  Sign In & Kid’s Night Out

8:00 pm  Sign-out/Closed

WACKY WEDNESDAY

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am

Open/ Free Play/ Orientation:

Parents may enter with children
from 9am-10am
ON THE GO: Fishing

Dance Practice & Snack

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Jeeps & Trampolines
Craft: Finger Puppets
Horse Drawn Wagon Ride
Sign-out for lunch

Closed

Open/ Free Play

Water Play

Snack

Craft: Cat in the Hat
Change out of Swimwear
Bean Bag Bowling

Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Sign In & Movie Night
Sign-out/ Closed

THUNDEROUS THURSDAY

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
11:25 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Open/Free Play/
Orientation: Parents may enter
with children from 9am-10am
ON THE GO: Soccer
Dance Practice & Snack
Jeeps & Trampoline

Craft: Thor’s Hammer
Honey-Bee Ride

Sign-out for lunch

Closed

Open/Free Play

Water Play

Snack

Craft: Rain Sticks

Leave for Entertainment
Speaking of Wildlife Show
Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Sign In & Free Play
Sign-out/ Closed

FREAKY FRIDAY

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm

Open/Free Play/

Orientation: Parents may enter
with children from 9am-10am

ON THE GO: Mini Putt
Snack

Jeeps & Trampolines

Craft: Frankensteins Monster
Honey-Bee Ride

Sign-out for lunch

Closed

Open/Free Play

Water Play

Snack

Craft: Slime Time

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Leave for Entertainment
Busy Bee Keeping Show
Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Sign In & Free Play
Sign-out/ Closed

Open/Free Play/
Orientation: Parents may enter

with children from 9am-10am
ON THE GO: Fishing
Colouring/ Snack

Jeeps & Trampolines
Craft: Snails

Pony Rides

Sign-out for lunch

Closed

Open/Free Play

Water Play

Snack

Craft: Paper Chain Snake
Leave for Entertainment
Birds of Prey Show

Free Play

Sign-out/ Closed

Sign In & Movie Night
Sign-out/ Closed

SUPER DUPER SUNDAY

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Open/Free Play/
Orientation: Parents may enter

with children from 9am-10am
ON THE GO: Soccer
Charades / Snack

Jeeps & Trampoline

Craft: Paper Mario

Free Play

Sign-out for lunch

Closed for Afternoon

Sign In & Free Play
Sign-out/ Closed




