## Ages 0 - 7

# •-7 Playvillage Program

The Playvillage is an area where our younger guests are welcome to explore, play, create, have fun and just be kids. Parents will be happy to know we have a fully stocked change area ready.

## **MONSTER MONDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/Orientation: Parents may enter with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Fishing
10:00 am	Dance Practice & Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Hand Monsters
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:15 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Monster Glasses
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Zoo Tek Animal Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

## **TACKY TUESDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/Orientation: Parents may enter with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Mini Putt
10:00 am	Dance Practice & Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Popcicle Stick Octopus
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:15 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Pet Rocks
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Busy Bee Keeping Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Kid's Night Out
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

#### WACKY WEDNESDAY

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/Orientation:
	Parents may enter with children
	from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Fishing
10:00 am	Dance Practice & Snack

10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Finger Puppets
11:15 am	Horse Drawn Wagon Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:30 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Cat in the Hat
2:45 pm	Change out of Swimwear
3:00 pm	Bean Bag Bowling
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Movie Night
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

# THUNDEROUS THURSDAY

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/
	Orientation: Parents may enter
	with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Soccer
10:00 am	Dance Practice & Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampoline
11:15 am	Craft: Thor's Hammer
11:25 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:30 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Rain Sticks
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Speaking of Wildlife Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

# **FREAKY FRIDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/
	Orientation: Parents may enter
	with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Mini Putt
10:00 am	Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Frankensteins Monster
11:15 am	Honey-Bee Ride
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:30 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Slime Time

2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Busy Bee Keeping Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

# **SILLY SATURDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/ Orientation: Parents may enter with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Fishing
10:00 am	Colouring/Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampolines
11:00 am	Craft: Snails
11:15 am	Pony Rides
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed
1:00 pm	Open/Free Play
1:30 pm	Water Play
2:15 pm	Snack
2:30 pm	Craft: Paper Chain Snake
2:45 pm	Leave for Entertainment
3:00 pm	Birds of Prey Show
4:00 pm	Free Play
4:30 pm	Sign-out/Closed
6:00 pm	Sign In & Movie Night
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

## **SUPER DUPER SUNDAY**

9:00 am	Open/Free Play/
	Orientation: Parents may enter
	with children from 9am-10am
9:30 am	ON THE GO: Soccer
10:00 am	Charades / Snack
10:30 am	Jeeps & Trampoline
11:00 am	Craft: Paper Mario
11:15 am	Free Play
11:50 am	Sign-out for lunch
12:00 pm	Closed for Afternoon
6:00 pm	Sign In & Free Play
8:00 pm	Sign-out/Closed

